Page 1 / 9
      Sales Quote
Quote # IBI-2026-0044
Date: April 10th, 2026
Customer ID PETROPIAR
Bill To:  Ship To:
CHEVRON PetroPiar
Complejo Petrolero y Petroquimico Jose, Edo

BWPPD See details  60 days
Item Qty Units Description Unit Pr (US$) Total (US$)
1 36 Pcs GAYESCO THERMOCOUPLES
K-25-S0-GG-148"-E7-12NUN- HAXBB-CS4
XTRACTOPAD THERMOCOUPLE, TYPE 'K', .250" SHEATH OD, 310SS SHEATH
MATERIAL, DUAL GROUNDED ELEMENT, 148" SHEATH LENGTH INCLUDES (4)
3" OD EXPANSION LOOPS AND 180° WRAP AROUND 4" OD TUBE, TEFLON
INSULATED LEAD WIRE ATTACHED TO AN EXPLOSION PROOF ALUMINUM
HEAD VIA 3/4" NIPPLE-UNION-NIPPLE ASSEMBLY W/ INTERNAL SS
COMPRESSION FITTING AND 1-1/2" X 3/4" HEX BUSHING FOR CONNECTION
TO FURNACE WALL.
INCLUDES 310SS CURVED HEAT SHIELD, WELD PAD W/ GUIDE CHANNEL AND
HALF TUBE CLIPS.
DRAWING 06127-B
TAGS #:
16-TE-426A, 426B, 426C
16-TE-427A, 427B, 427C
16-TE-428A, 428B, 428C
16-TE-429A, 429B, 429C
16-TE-430A, 430B, 430C
16-TE-431A, 431B, 431C
16-TE-432A, 432B, 432C
16-TE-433A, 433B, 433C
16-TE-434A, 434B, 434C
16-TE-435A, 435B, 435C
16-TE-436A, 436B, 436C
16-TE-437A, 437B, 437C
$2,500.00 $90,000.00
2 20 Pcs
GAYESCO THERMOCOUPLES
XTPD-K-25-SO-U/U-303”-E7Z